Date : 30/01/2023

College : MURALIDHAR GIRLS' COLLEGE (044)
B.Sc. SEMESTER - | (GENERAL) Examination (Under CBCS), 2022

Srl.

A W N

Roll Number

193044-12-0006
203044-12-0008
203044-12-0009
223044-12-0001
223044-12-0002
223044-12-0003
223044-12-0004
223044-12-0005

Reg. No.

044-1212-0493-19
044-1211-0425-20
044-1212-0417-20
044-1211-0410-22
044-1211-0411-22
044-1211-0412-22
044-1211-0414-22
044-1212-0413-22

Form No

0440586
0440404
0440395
0440245
0440246
0440247
0440250
0440248

Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Regular

Candidate Name

SUCHETA MANDAL
BITHIKA DAS
SUMANA MAITI
TITLI DEBNATH
NAFISA RAHAMAN
PRATYASHA SK
ANWESHA MONDAL
SNEHA MIDDER

University of Calcutta

Eligible Candidate List

Father's/Guardian's Name

TAPAS KUMAR MANDAL
ARABINDA DAS

SANJIB KUMAR MAITI
HARI DEBNATH
HAFIZUR RAHAMAN
ABDUR RASHID

ASHIS KUMAR MONDAL
PRIYABRATA MIDDER

(2)
Z00G
PHSG
Z00G
Z00G
Z00G
Z00G
Z00G
Z00G

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - | examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded for
enrolment in the aforesaid examination.
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Female

<--- AECC1 >
(1)

ENGM
ENGM
BNGM
ENGM
BNGM
BNGM
BNGM
ENGM

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]



