Date: 30/01/2023 Page 1 of 1



Eligible Candidate List Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Regular

College: MURALIDHAR GIRLS' COLLEGE (044)

B.Sc. SEMESTER - I (GENERAL) Examination (Under CBCS), 2022

Srl.	Roll Number	Reg. No.	Form No	Candidate Name	Father's/Guardian's Name	<>			<>
						(1)	(2)	(3)	(1)
1	193044-12-0006	044-1212-0493-19	0440586	SUCHETA MANDAL	TAPAS KUMAR MANDAL	MCBG	ZOOG	BOTG	ENGM
2	203044-12-0008	044-1211-0425-20	0440404	BITHIKA DAS	ARABINDA DAS	CEMG	PHSG	MTMG	ENGM
3	203044-12-0009	044-1212-0417-20	0440395	SUMANA MAITI	SANJIB KUMAR MAITI	CEMG	ZOOG	BOTG	BNGM
4	223044-12-0001	044-1211-0410-22	0440245	TITLI DEBNATH	HARI DEBNATH	CEMG	ZOOG	MCBG	ENGM
5	223044-12-0002	044-1211-0411-22	0440246	NAFISA RAHAMAN	HAFIZUR RAHAMAN	CEMG	ZOOG	BOTG	BNGM
6	223044-12-0003	044-1211-0412-22	0440247	PRATYASHA SK	ABDUR RASHID	CEMG	ZOOG	BOTG	BNGM
7	223044-12-0004	044-1211-0414-22	0440250	ANWESHA MONDAL	ASHIS KUMAR MONDAL	CEMG	ZOOG	MCBG	BNGM
8	223044-12-0005	044-1212-0413-22	0440248	SNEHA MIDDER	PRIYABRATA MIDDER	CEMG	ZOOG	MCBG	ENGM